NEW-331-3
(12/2021)
1/10
Drilling Products
Tip Sizes:
.2362"-1.0197" (6.0-25.9mm)
Grade:
IN2505

Direct deep hole machining without the pilot hole
(over 8xD)CASE STUDY 2
Ingersoll Ingersoll
Material 4140 Alloy Steel
Drill TD1900152S1R01 TD1900152S1R01
Head TPA1900R01 IN2505 TPC1900R01 IN2505
Drilling depth (inch) 6.00" 6.00"
Cutting speed V (sfm) 330 330
Feed f (ipr) .012" .012"
Coolant 217 PSI 217 PSI
Tool life (inch) 590 1,417
NEW-331-3
(12/2021)
5/10
Drilling Products
TPC0600R01 0.2362 6.00 6 0.057 0.157 0.100 0.020 •
TPC0635R01 0.2500 6.35 6 0.059 0.169 0.108 0.020 •
TPC0650R01 0.2559 6.50 6.5 0.061 0.169 0.108 0.020 •
TPC0680R01 0.2677 6.80 6.5 0.063 0.169 0.107 0.020 •
TPC0700R01 0.2756 7.00 7 0.065 0.181 0.117 0.020 •
TPC0720R01 0.2835 7.20 7 0.066 0.181 0.115 0.020 •
TPC0750R01 0.2953 7.50 7.5 0.067 0.181 0.114 0.020 •
TPC0790R01 0.3110 7.90 7.5 0.069 0.181 0.112 0.020 •
TPC0800R01 0.3150 8.00 8 0.071 0.213 0.141 0.020 •
TPC0810R01 0.3189 8.10 8 0.072 0.213 0.141 0.020 •
TPC0830R01 0.3268 8.30 8 0.073 0.213 0.140 0.020 •
TPC0840R01 0.3307 8.40 8 0.073 0.213 0.139 0.020 •
TPC0850R01 0.3346 8.50 8.5 0.074 0.213 0.139 0.020 •
TPC0860R01 0.3386 8.60 8.5 0.074 0.213 0.138 0.020 •
TPC0870R01 0.3425 8.70 8.5 0.075 0.213 0.138 0.020 •
TPC0873R01 0.3437 8.73 8.5 0.075 0.213 0.137 0.020 •
TPC0880R01 0.3465 8.80 8.5 0.076 0.213 0.137 0.020 •
TPC0890R01 0.3504 8.90 8.5 0.076 0.213 0.136 0.020 •
TPC0900R01 0.3543 9.00 9 0.078 0.228 0.150 0.020 •
TPC0930R01 0.3661 9.30 9 0.080 0.228 0.149 0.020 •
TPC0950R01 0.3740 9.50 9.5 0.081 0.228 0.148 0.020 •
TPC0960R01 0.3780 9.60 9.5 0.081 0.228 0.147 0.020 •
TPC0970R01 0.3819 9.70 9.5 0.081 0.228 0.147 0.020 •
TPC0980R01 0.3858 9.80 9.5 0.082 0.228 0.146 0.020 •
TPC0990R01 0.3898 9.90 9.5 0.083 0.228 0.146 0.020 •
TPC1000R01 0.3937 10.00 10 0.092 0.244 0.152 0.028 •
TPC1010R01 0.3976 10.10 10 0.092 0.244 0.152 0.028 •
TPC1020R01 0.4016 10.20 10 0.093 0.244 0.151 0.028 •
TPC1030R01 0.4055 10.30 10 0.093 0.244 0.151 0.028 •
TPC1032R01 0.4063 10.32 10 0.093 0.244 0.151 0.028 •
TPC1040R01 0.4094 10.40 10 0.094 0.244 0.150 0.028 •
TPC1050R01 0.4134 10.50 10.5 0.094 0.244 0.150 0.028 •
• : Standard items
Direct deep hole machining without the pilot hole
(over 8xD)SERIES TPC
Part Number

Chamfer
Length
Grade
(inch) (mm) IN2505
LPR
PL
BCH
LF
DC
SELF-CENTERING DRILL TIPS
CoolantDrilling
NEW-331-3
(12/2021)
6/10
Drilling Products
TPC1060R01 0.4173 10.60 10.5 0.095 0.244 0.149 0.028 •
TPC1070R01 0.4213 10.70 10.5 0.095 0.244 0.149 0.028 •
TPC1080R01 0.4252 10.80 10.5 0.096 0.244 0.148 0.028 •
TPC1090R01 0.4291 10.90 10.5 0.096 0.244 0.148 0.028 •
TPC1100R01 0.4331 11.00 11 0.098 0.260 0.161 0.028 •
TPC1110R01 0.4370 11.10 11 0.099 0.260 0.161 0.028 •
TPC1111R01 0.4375 11.11 11 0.099 0.260 0.161 0.028 •
TPC1120R01 0.4409 11.20 11 0.100 0.260 0.160 0.028 •
TPC1130R01 0.4449 11.30 11 0.100 0.260 0.160 0.028 •
TPC1140R01 0.4488 11.40 11 0.100 0.260 0.159 0.028 •
TPC1150R01 0.4528 11.50 11.5 0.101 0.260 0.159 0.028 •
TPC1160R01 0.4567 11.60 11.5 0.102 0.260 0.158 0.028 •
TPC1170R01 0.4606 11.70 11.5 0.102 0.260 0.158 0.028 •
TPC1180R01 0.4646 11.80 11.5 0.103 0.260 0.157 0.028 •
TPC1190R01 0.4685 11.90 11.5 0.103 0.260 0.157 0.028 •
TPC1200R01 0.4724 12.00 12 0.105 0.276 0.170 0.028 •
TPC1210R01 0.4764 12.10 12 0.106 0.276 0.170 0.028 •
TPC1220R01 0.4803 12.20 12 0.106 0.276 0.169 0.028 •
TPC1230R01 0.4843 12.30 12 0.107 0.276 0.169 0.028 •
TPC1240R01 0.4882 12.40 12 0.107 0.276 0.169 0.028 •
TPC1250R01 0.4921 12.50 12.5 0.108 0.276 0.168 0.028 •
TPC1260R01 0.4961 12.60 12.5 0.108 0.276 0.167 0.028 •
TPC1270R01 0.5000 12.70 12.5 0.109 0.276 0.167 0.028 •
TPC1280R01 0.5039 12.80 12.5 0.109 0.276 0.166 0.028 •
TPC1290R01 0.5079 12.90 12.5 0.110 0.276 0.166 0.028 •
TPC1300R01 0.5118 13.00 13 0.112 0.299 0.187 0.028 •
TPC1310R01 0.5157 13.10 13 0.113 0.299 0.187 0.028 •
TPC1320R01 0.5197 13.20 13 0.113 0.299 0.186 0.028 •
TPC1330R01 0.5236 13.30 13 0.113 0.299 0.185 0.028 •
TPC1340R01 0.5276 13.40 13 0.114 0.299 0.185 0.028 •
TPC1350R01 0.5315 13.50 13.5 0.115 0.299 0.184 0.028 •
TPC1360R01 0.5354 13.60 13.5 0.115 0.299 0.184 0.028 •
• : Standard items
Direct deep hole machining without the pilot hole
(over 8xD)SERIES TPC
LPR

Length
LF
Functional
Length
BCH
Chamfer
Length
Grade
(inch) (mm) IN2505
SELF-CENTERING DRILL TIPS
CoolantDrilling
NEW-331-3
(12/2021)
7/10
Drilling Products
TPC1370R01 0.5394 13.70 13.5 0.116 0.299 0.183 0.028 •
TPC1380R01 0.5433 13.80 13.5 0.117 0.299 0.183 0.028 •
TPC1390R01 0.5472 13.90 13.5 0.117 0.299 0.182 0.028 •
TPC1400R01 0.5512 14.00 14 0.119 0.321 0.202 0.028 •
TPC1410R01 0.5551 14.10 14 0.119 0.321 0.202 0.028 •
TPC1420R01 0.5591 14.20 14 0.120 0.321 0.201 0.028 •
TPC1429R01 0.5626 14.29 14 0.120 0.321 0.201 0.028 •
TPC1430R01 0.5630 14.30 14 0.120 0.321 0.200 0.028 •
TPC1440R01 0.5669 14.40 14 0.121 0.321 0.200 0.028 •
TPC1450R01 0.5709 14.50 14.5 0.122 0.321 0.199 0.028 •
TPC1460R01 0.5748 14.60 14.5 0.122 0.321 0.199 0.028 •
TPC1470R01 0.5787 14.70 14.5 0.122 0.321 0.198 0.028 •
TPC1480R01 0.5827 14.80 14.5 0.123 0.321 0.198 0.028 •
TPC1500R01 0.5906 15.00 15 0.126 0.344 0.218 0.028 •
TPC1510R01 0.5945 15.10 15 0.126 0.344 0.218 0.028 •
TPC1520R01 0.5984 15.20 15 0.127 0.344 0.217 0.028 •
TPC1530R01 0.6024 15.30 15 0.127 0.344 0.217 0.028 •
TPC1540R01 0.6063 15.40 15 0.128 0.344 0.216 0.028 •
TPC1550R01 0.6102 15.50 15 0.128 0.344 0.215 0.028 •
TPC1560R01 0.6142 15.60 15 0.129 0.344 0.215 0.028 •
TPC1570R01 0.6181 15.70 15 0.129 0.344 0.215 0.028 •
TPC1580R01 0.6220 15.80 15 0.130 0.344 0.214 0.028 •
TPC1588R01 0.6250 15.88 15 0.130 0.344 0.214 0.028 •
TPC1590R01 0.6260 15.90 15 0.130 0.344 0.213 0.028 •
TPC1600R01 0.6299 16.00 16 0.136 0.366 0.230 0.031 •
TPC1610R01 0.6339 16.10 16 0.137 0.366 0.229 0.031 •
TPC1620R01 0.6378 16.20 16 0.137 0.366 0.229 0.031 •
TPC1630R01 0.6417 16.30 16 0.138 0.366 0.228 0.031 •
TPC1640R01 0.6457 16.40 16 0.138 0.366 0.228 0.031 •
TPC1650R01 0.6496 16.50 16 0.139 0.366 0.227 0.031 •
TPC1660R01 0.6535 16.60 16 0.139 0.366 0.227 0.031 •
TPC1670R01 0.6575 16.70 16 0.140 0.366 0.226 0.031 •
• : Standard items
Direct deep hole machining without the pilot hole
(over 8xD)SERIES TPC
LPR

Length
LF
Functional
Length
BCH
Chamfer
Length
Grade
(inch) (mm) IN2505
SELF-CENTERING DRILL TIPS
CoolantDrilling
NEW-331-3
(12/2021)
8/10
Drilling Products
TPC1680R01 0.6614 16.80 16 0.141 0.366 0.226 0.031 •
TPC1700R01 0.6693 17.00 17 0.143 0.390 0.247 0.031 •
TPC1710R01 0.6732 17.10 17 0.143 0.390 0.246 0.031 •
TPC1720R01 0.6772 17.20 17 0.144 0.390 0.246 0.031 •
TPC1730R01 0.6811 17.30 17 0.144 0.390 0.245 0.031 •
TPC1740R01 0.6850 17.40 17 0.145 0.390 0.245 0.031 •
TPC1750R01 0.6890 17.50 17 0.146 0.390 0.244 0.031 •
TPC1760R01 0.6929 17.60 17 0.146 0.390 0.244 0.031 •
TPC1770R01 0.6969 17.70 17 0.146 0.390 0.243 0.031 •
TPC1780R01 0.7008 17.80 17 0.147 0.390 0.243 0.031 •
TPC1790R01 0.7047 17.90 17 0.148 0.390 0.242 0.031 •
TPC1800R01 0.7087 18.00 18 0.150 0.413 0.263 0.031 •
TPC1810R01 0.7126 18.10 18 0.150 0.413 0.263 0.031 •
TPC1820R01 0.7165 18.20 18 0.151 0.413 0.262 0.031 •
TPC1830R01 0.7205 18.30 18 0.152 0.413 0.262 0.031 •
TPC1850R01 0.7283 18.50 18 0.153 0.413 0.261 0.031 •
TPC1860R01 0.7323 18.60 18 0.153 0.413 0.260 0.031 •
TPC1870R01 0.7362 18.70 18 0.154 0.413 0.260 0.031 •
TPC1880R01 0.7402 18.80 18 0.154 0.413 0.259 0.031 •
TPC1900R01 0.7480 19.00 19 0.157 0.433 0.276 0.031 •
TPC1905R01 0.7500 19.05 19 0.157 0.433 0.276 0.031 •
TPC1910R01 0.7520 19.10 19 0.157 0.433 0.276 0.031 •
TPC1920R01 0.7559 19.20 19 0.158 0.433 0.275 0.031 •
TPC1926R01 0.7583 19.26 19 0.158 0.433 0.275 0.031 •
TPC1930R01 0.7598 19.30 19 0.158 0.433 0.275 0.031 •
TPC1940R01 0.7638 19.40 19 0.159 0.433 0.274 0.031 •
TPC1950R01 0.7677 19.50 19 0.159 0.433 0.274 0.031 •
TPC1960R01 0.7717 19.60 19 0.160 0.433 0.273 0.031 •
TPC1970R01 0.7756 19.70 19 0.160 0.433 0.273 0.031 •
TPC1980R01 0.7795 19.80 19 0.161 0.433 0.272 0.031 •
TPC1990R01 0.7835 19.90 19 0.161 0.433 0.272 0.031 •
TPC2000R01 0.7874 20.00 20 0.163 0.457 0.293 0.031 •
• : Standard items
Direct deep hole machining without the pilot hole
(over 8xD)SERIES TPC
LPR

Length
LF
Functional
Length
BCH
Chamfer
Length
Grade
(inch) (mm) IN2505
SELF-CENTERING DRILL TIPS
CoolantDrilling
NEW-331-3
(12/2021)
9/10
Drilling Products
TPC2010R01 0.7913 20.10 20 0.164 0.457 0.293 0.031 •
TPC2020R01 0.7953 20.20 20 0.165 0.457 0.292 0.031 •
TPC2050R01 0.8071 20.50 20 0.166 0.457 0.291 0.031 •
TPC2060R01 0.8110 20.60 20 0.167 0.457 0.290 0.031 •
TPC2070R01 0.8150 20.70 20 0.167 0.457 0.290 0.031 •
TPC2100R01 0.8268 21.00 21 0.170 0.480 0.309 0.031 •
TPC2110R01 0.8307 21.10 21 0.170 0.480 0.309 0.031 •
TPC2120R01 0.8346 21.20 21 0.171 0.480 0.308 0.031 •
TPC2130R01 0.8386 21.30 21 0.172 0.480 0.308 0.031 •
TPC2140R01 0.8425 21.40 21 0.172 0.480 0.307 0.031 •
TPC2150R01 0.8465 21.50 21 0.173 0.480 0.307 0.031 •
TPC2180R01 0.8583 21.80 21 0.174 0.480 0.305 0.031 •
TPC2200R01 0.8661 22.00 22 0.177 0.502 0.325 0.031 •
TPC2220R01 0.8740 22.20 22 0.178 0.502 0.324 0.031 •
TPC2222R01 0.8748 22.22 22 0.178 0.502 0.324 0.031 •
TPC2250R01 0.8858 22.50 22 0.180 0.502 0.322 0.031 •
TPC2290R01 0.9016 22.90 22 0.182 0.502 0.320 0.031 •
TPC2300R01 0.9055 23.00 23 0.184 0.525 0.341 0.031 •
TPC2350R01 0.9252 23.50 23 0.187 0.525 0.338 0.031 •
TPC2380R01 0.9370 23.80 23 0.188 0.525 0.337 0.031 •
TPC2400R01 0.9449 24.00 24 0.191 0.547 0.357 0.031 •
TPC2450R01 0.9646 24.50 24 0.193 0.547 0.354 0.031 •
TPC2500R01 0.9843 25.00 25 0.197 0.571 0.374 0.031 •
TPC2520R01 0.9921 25.20 25 0.198 0.571 0.373 0.031 •
TPC2540R01 1.0000 25.40 25 0.199 0.571 0.372 0.031 •
TPC2550R01 1.0039 25.50 25 0.200 0.571 0.371 0.031 •
TPC2560R01 1.0078 25.60 25 0.201 0.571 0.370 0.031 •
TPC2570R01 1.0118 25.70 25 0.201 0.571 0.370 0.031 •
TPC2580R01 1.0157 25.80 25 0.202 0.571 0.370 0.031 •
TPC2590R01 1.0197 25.90 25 0.202 0.571 0.369 0.031 •
• : Standard items
Direct deep hole machining without the pilot hole
(over 8xD)SERIES TPC
LPR